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Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Time

0:18:04
0:18:34
0:18:57
0:20:08
0:20:25
0:21:14
0:21:29
0:21:53
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:33
0:22:35
0:23:29
0:23:34
0:24:54
0:25:25
0:26:26
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:54
0:27:26
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:27:42
0:27:59
0:28:06
0:28:07
0:28:18
0:28:21
0:29:10
0:29:14
0:29:26
0:29:27
0:29:31
0:29:36
0:29:43
0:29:51
0:30:23
0:30:40
0:31:40
0:31:44
0:31:45
0:31:45
0:31:55
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:07
0:32:37
0:32:46
0:33:20
0:33:54
0:34:18
0:34:28
0:34:38
0:35:11
0:35:30
0:35:59
0:36:18

Name
Alasdair
Damon
Hamish
Benjamin
Lachlan
Liam
Daniel
Misa
Alex
Lachlan
Robert
Alexander
Ryan
Jeremy
Abe
Stephen
Hugh
Peter
Cam
David
Harry
Wade
Oliver
Finlay
Jared
Harrison
James
Nicholas
Roger
Bruce
Osmo
Michael
Nick
Michael
Imi
James
Thomas
Max
Gabriel
Harry
Jarrah
Timothy
Cody
Adam
Fred
Richard
Harrie
Mitchell
Kai
Suomi
Mark
Eric
Colin
James
Marvin
Paul
Callen
Ross

Surname
Tutt
Morton
Roberts
Kaye
Porter
Burton
Walker
Trnka
Gibson
Thomas
Catto-Smith
Lewis
Boston
Flanagan
Wright
Watson
Pollard
Jones
Beckingsale
Beckingsale
Jacobs
Barbour
Adams
Clarke
Child
Marshall
Blackmore
Blackwell
Blackwell
Grayling
Millridge
Pollard
Lorenz
Ryan
Hoyle
Guthrie
Hedley
Dewez
Holmes
Hedley
Forrer
Wall
Matthews
Johnston
Smithers
Adams
Weatherall
Jones
Bakker
Matsuyama
Bek

Royer
Taylor
Louw
Smith
Hesse
Hardie
Hardie

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
FRA
AUS
RSA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class
M16
M12
M12
M14
M14
M10
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M12
M55
M12
M40
M12
M55
M12
M12
M10
M10
M10
M10
M35
M10
M40
M55
M70
M40
M12
M45
M10
M40
M14
M12
M10
M12
MS8
M10
M12
M30
M12
M40
M12
M10
M12
M10
M45
M20
M70
M16
M10
M50
M12
M45

Rank



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

0:36:26
0:36:27
0:36:35
0:37:09
0:37:11
0:37:55
0:37:57
0:38:04
0:39:31
0:40:32
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:29
0:41:33
0:41:42
0:42:31
0:43:12
0:43:21
0:43:25
0:43:50
0:44:03
0:44:19
0:44:25
0:45:08
0:46:13
0:46:14
0:46:17
0:46:39
0:47:58
0:48:27
0:48:33
0:48:34
0:48:41
0:48:42
0:48:57
0:49:06
0:49:18
0:49:45
0:50:32
0:50:49
0:50:58
0:51:51
0:52:20
0:52:36
0:52:38
0:52:39
0:54:11
0:54:16
0:54:30
0:54:37
0:55:00
0:58:32
0:58:41
0:59:04
0:59:08
1:00:07
1:02:27
1:02:57
1:04:36
1:05:42

Anthony James
James
Will
Charlie
Alan
Peter
Alexander
Alexander
Clancy
Derek
Joshua
Brent
Matthew
Myles
Sam
James
Hubert J
Allan
David
Mika
Anthony
Michael
Frank
Tim

Zac

John
Rob
Peter
Eric
Robert
Glenn
Jack
Neil
Peter
Andrew
Douglas
Lachlan
Mick
Mark
Andy
Anton
Mike
Matthew
Eric
Ewen
Tommi
Eddy
Mark
John
Ron
Casper
Andy
Patrick
Brynly
Michael D
Tony
John
Bruce
Ash
Alasdair

Evans
Evans
Weight
Pascoe
Damen
Baines
Baines
Ritchie
Lloyd
McDonald
Tanzen
Tanzen
Prudden
O'Dolan
Hodgkinson
Erskine
Van Doorn
Boston
Herd
Jortikka
Catto-Smith
Sandbach
Dondio
Holding
Gray
Traikos
Beacom
Holmes
Wu
Findlay
Patmore
Findlay
Spurgeon
Ritchie
Grimm
Lloyd
Arneil
Keenan
Arneil
Tran
Jermakoff
Manning
Cheng
Della
Silvester
Silvester
Franzke
Hayward
Binning
Stride
Linssen
Zwar
Manning
Mitchell
Mitchell
Keeble
Gall
Kreutzberger
Forrer
Harris

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M10
M40
M12
M45
M10
M35
M8
M10
M12
M35
MUS
M35
M10
M10
M12
M14
MS55
M50
MS55
M12
MS55
M12
M70
M35
M10
M35
M25
M45
M14
M45
M45
MUS
M50
M50
M30
MS55
M8
MS55
M45
M12
M16
M40
M12
M10
M45
MUS
MUS
MS55
M70
M65
M8
M40
MUS
MUS
MS55
M40
M50
M50
MUS
M12
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

1:05:45
1:06:09
1:06:50
1:07:25
1:07:37
1:07:37
1:07:54
1:08:50
1:09:14
1:09:44
1:09:51
1:11:12
1:11:30
1:14:15
1:15:09
1:15:13
1:20:13
1:22:29
1:22:30
1:24:22
1:24:39
1:24:54
1:25:21
1:31:34
1:31:35
1:31:37
1:31:37
1:33:27
1:36:50
1:36:54
1:36:54
1:50:09
1:58:55
1:58:59
2:04:49

Stephen
Jake
Graeme
Finn
Michael
Jack
Davin
Kevin
Damian
Christopher
Joshua
Noah
Edward
John
Josh
Robert
Mark
Wendy
Callum
Aaron
David
Campbell
Charles
Peter
Wilson
Paul
Joshua
Ethan
Michael
Tony
Ryan
Ethan
Harry
Chris
Bill

Harris
Mudge
Jones
Ryan
Gronow
Gronow
Street
Doig
Heman
Wraight
Gray
Tanzen
Linnell
Shortridge
Chandley
O'Connor
Faragher
Nicoll
Grant
Herman
Herman
McKinnon
Street
Cranage
Cranage
Cullen
Cullen
Nicholas
Minutello
Wilson
Wilson
Laver
Derrick
Derrick
Sykes

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M45
M30
M60
M8
M45
M8
M20
M55
M35
M45
MUS
MUS
M60
M60
M25
M50
M45
M40
M8
MUS
M45
MUS
M55
M40
MUS
M35
MUS
M10
M14
M65
M8
MUS
MUS
M35
M60

9
4



